

MACC Case No.605 of 2022  
Present: Bimal Kanti Bera, Judge Bench -IX (WB00681)

Order No.08  
Dated: 13-02-2025

Today is fixed for taking fresh steps upon the OPs as last chance.  
Ld Regular P.O. is on leave.  
Applicant files a petition praying for adjournment on the grounds stated therein. The prayer is considered and allowed.  
Fix 28-04-2025 for taking fresh steps upon the OPs I.d. dismissed.

Chief Judge-in-Charge