

**MACC Case no. 605 of 2022**

Present: Sri Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Chief Judge (WB 01133)

Order No. 11

Dated: 05-12-2025

Today is fixed for taking steps upon the OPs by the applicant.  
Applicant filed a petition praying for adjournment on the ground  
stated there in. The prayer is considered and allowed.  
Fix 12-03-2026 for taking steps upon the OPs by the applicant  
as last chance.

Chief Judge